1 GKD Photo Frame For Birthday Wooden Designer With Happy
Birthday Message Wooden Tabletop Photoframe Perfect For Birthday
Gifts (9 X 11 Inch Ecofriendly) | B09HSJKCJK ( GKD000338 ) 
HSN:441112

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

2 GKD Napkin Holder for Dining Table Beautiful Mandala Art Tissue
Paper Stand with Cutwork Decorative Items for Kitchen Wooden Tissue
Paper Holder (7 x 8 inch eco Friendly)(Namaste) | B0C2CVN986 (
GKD000549-MA ) 
HSN:7324

₹170.54 1 ₹170.54 12% IGST ₹20.46 ₹191.00

TOTAL: ₹54.96 ₹513.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Thirteen only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :